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Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155)

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

DAS /
DATED

Subject: 1st MERIT LIST OF ADMITTED CANDIDATES IN M. Phil DEGREE
PROGRAM IN REGULAR ADMISSION 2019-20

Following M. Phil candidates have been provisionally admitted to

various Departments. They are allowed to deposit their dues w.e.f 29-07-2019 to
01-08-2019. Second merit list will be displayed on 02-08-2019, if seats available.

Their enrollment date is 27-08-2019 to 30-08-2019 and classes will start from
26-08-2019.

Faculty of Veterinary Science, UVAS, Lahore.
Discipline of Microbiology

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1447 37101-4347465-4 SUMAYYA FATIMA ABDUL RAUF
2 1930 35202-8535697-2 HADIQA PASHA MUHAMMAD RAZA UL MAZHAR
3 1786 35201-7891565-8 RIDA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR MASUD
4 1869 35402-6885481-3 KAMRAN SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
5 1098 35202-9468415-8 KANZA SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI
6 2325 32301-7270109-6 MEMONA BIBI AHMED HASSAN
7 2532 35404-6716170-6 MADEHA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ANJUM
8 417 36401-9277862-1 UMAR BIN ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD
9 2208 35202-5928163-2 HUMNA TAHIR MAHMOOD

10 1210 36602-5507211-2 HAFIZA SHUMAILA MUHAMMAD HANIF
11 1354 33203-7970292-1 MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

12 716 35202-9222008-0 MAHROONA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
13 454 35202-3844542-8 WARDA SULTAN MAHMOOD SULTAN
14 1113 34502-9216235-0 AYESHA KHAN IJAZ KHAN
15 2336 35403-0128518-2 ANEESA SOHAIL MUHAMMAD AMJAD SOHAIL
16 845 31102-8913205-8 JAVAIRIA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
17 250 35200-2329642-0 UZMA ABDUL SATTAR
18 1685 61101-3437912-6 HUMA ANJUM KHALID MAHMOOD ANJUM
19 596 38302-8705183-8 RAFIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
20 1149 32304-4397670-6 MAHNOOR MALIK IMTIAZ AFZAL MALIK
21 1575 35200-4206194-5 ALI ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
22 1637 31104-9544313-6 SHAHZADI FARAH YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS HAROON
23 873 35202-5345320-1 MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN
24 1556 32203-4043038-6 ALEENA KHAN ABDUL NASIR KHAN
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25 2269 34101-8658033-0 MARYAM SITTAR ABDUL SATTAR
26 800 35401-4360253-8 GULRAIZ FATIMA AMJAD HUSSAIN SHAH BUKHARI
27 992 31301-9471456-1 TALHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
28 2175 36103-3653521-2 UZMA BATOOL MUHAMMAD CHARAGH
29 2525 34101-3219252-6 KASHAF WAJEEHA SHAKEEL AKHTAR
30 2500 35404-0700572-6 HARAM FATIMA NAZIR AHMAD
31 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
32 1607 38201-4008408-7 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL IMAM KHAN
33 2230 34104-4240019-4 ZEHRA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
34 23 36502-5100303-4 ANAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
35 1752 37401-1477615-0 AMNA JAVED JAVED IQBAL KHAN
36 389 33203-5215033-9 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALTAF HUSSAIN
37 1983 32102-9843310-0 HAFSA UROOJ MUHAMMAD SARWAR
38 949 34502-3970231-5 ALI ASIF NAZIR AHMAD
39 1197 35102-5798406-2 SANA ABBAS ABBAS ALI

40 1358 33302-3692017-9 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ULLAH
ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

41 2649 34101-5260465-7 ABDUL HANNAN IKRAM ULLAH

Discipline of Pathology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1149 32304-4397670-6 MAHNOOR MALIK IMTIAZ AFZAL MALIK
2 1090 35202-6463988-4 SIMRANYOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
3 1754 36501-6088216-3 M.MOAWAZ AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ KHALID

4 23 36502-5100303-4 ANAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
5 1251 35201-9084603-2 SADAF GUL RASHID MEHMOOD
6 334 33202-9972410-7 ZAEEM YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
7 735 34101-8998214-5 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUNSHA REHMANI
8 111 35202-5040660-9 MUHAMMAD UMER HAIDER MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER
9 873 35202-5345320-1 MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN

10 395 33204-0436746-9 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD SHARIF
11 417 36401-9277862-1 UMAR BIN ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD
12 595 35202-9175186-1 HAFIZ- ABDUL-HANAN ATTA MUHAMMAD NAZ
13 537 35202-3932109-5 AHMAD ALI QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM
14 409 33202-5063342-1 JABER ALI MAPAL KHAN
15 2600 35302-7109430-5 M SOHAIL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
16 1897 32304-0611245-5 SAJID HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN
17 870 36302-7190656-2 AYESHA SAMAN RASHEED AHMAD
18 1649 31301-8401901-7 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
19 2498 33102-2110736-5 NOMAN ELAHI AHSAN ELAHI
20 818 42501-5921669-8 KIRN SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD

Discipline of Parasitology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 583 35201-1360008-6 RIDA TABBASUM HAMID BASHIR HAIDER
2 571 35102-0941520-5 MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
3 1251 35201-9084603-2 SADAF GUL RASHID MEHMOOD
4 1661 34502-5012140-3 HAFIZ RIZWAN ALI NASEER AHMAD
5 1151 35202-1037748-3 NADEEM ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
6 91 31102-7008306-3 MUDDASSIR AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN
7 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
8 1565 34104-7968682-6 HAMNA JAMIL JAMIL AHMED
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9 1155 36202-1161122-5 ASIF SHAHZAD FAIZ BUKHSH
10 870 36302-7190656-2 AYESHA SAMAN RASHEED AHMAD
11 818 42501-5921669-8 KIRN SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD
12 735 34101-8998214-5 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUNSHA REHMANI
13 109 12201-7674243-3 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ HABIIBULLAH

Discipline of Theriogenology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 794 37401-9008385-3 MUHAMMAD NAZIM IFTIKHAR
2 870 36302-7190656-2 AYESHA SAMAN RASHEED AHMAD
3 1090 35202-6463988-4 SIMRANYOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
4 992 31301-9471456-1 TALHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
5 1230 37406-8403017-2 ASIA FIRDOUS MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
6 409 33202-5063342-1 JABER ALI MAPAL KHAN
7 1254 35202-7012618-7 SAQIB MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD
8 1093 35301-6053133-7 KASHIF AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN
9 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

10 211 35202-9490540-1 M WAQAR AHMAD ALLAH RAKHA
11 2585 32403-7012365-9 QUMBER ALI SHAH GUL SHAH
12 2230 34104-4240019-4 ZEHRA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

Discipline of Clinical Medicine
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 111 35202-5040660-9 MUHAMMAD UMER HAIDER MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER
2 1166 36101-3119100-6 RIMSHA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ
3 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
4 2299 31301-1512432-5 FAIZ KHAN SULTAN AHMAD
5 1096 34501-7213051-5 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDUL GHAFOOR
6 1983 32102-9843310-0 HAFSA UROOJ MUHAMMAD SARWAR
7 1155 36202-1161122-5 ASIF SHAHZAD FAIZ BUKHSH
8 537 35202-3932109-5 AHMAD ALI QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM
9 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

10 1090 35202-6463988-4 SIMRANYOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Discipline of Pet Animal Practices
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 270 32403-8293140-3 ASIF ALI RAZA FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
2 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
3 1983 32102-9843310-0 HAFSA UROOJ MUHAMMAD SARWAR
4 791 37104-0501405-1 AZEEM IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAZEER
5 196 35202-9264681-9 SOHAIL AHMAD MIRZA MUHAMMAD IDREES
6 1090 35202-6463988-4 SIMRANYOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
7 543 34502-6450391-3 MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM
8 538 35202-6322468-7 SULEMAN CHAUDHRY KARAMAT ALI CHAUDHRY
9 325 35302-3346299-3 MUHAMMAD ZESHAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM

10 2137 32302-6664298-7 MUHAMMAD KASHAF KHAN ALLAH DITTA
Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 596 38302-8705183-8 RAFIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
2 1230 37406-8403017-2 ASIA FIRDOUS MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
3 1096 34501-7213051-5 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDUL GHAFOOR



4

4 264 35303-9445433-5 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
5 1983 32102-9843310-0 HAFSA UROOJ MUHAMMAD SARWAR
6 334 33202-9972410-7 ZAEEM YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
7 873 35202-5345320-1 MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN
8 370 35404-1043724-6 NIDA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
9 2500 35404-0700572-6 HARAM FATIMA NAZIR AHMAD

Faculty of Bio-Sciences, UVAS, Lahore.

Discipline of Anatomy and Histology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1510 35202-6689554-7 SAAD AHMED ABBASI MURTAZA AHMED
2 571 35102-0941520-5 MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
3 965 38402-5218716-1 HAFIZ IRFAN HABIB RANA ABDUL JABBAR
4 1051 35404-8590422-5 MUHAMMAD UMAR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED ARSHAD
5 2498 33102-2110736-5 NOMAN ELAHI AHSAN ELAHI
6 1077 32102-9828161-5 MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH MUHAMMAD AZAM
7 180 54400-1632393-8 DR MUNAZA NAZ SARDAR HUSSAIN
8 500 31302-5381744-3 ADEEL MUMTAZ ABBASI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN ABBASI
9 1145 35202-7645349-6 RAEESA MIRAJ MARIAJ DEIN

10 887 35202-4756355-0 MAIDA NASIR MUHAMMAS NASIR KHAN
Discipline of Anatomy and Histology (Evening)

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1434 35202-6689554-7 SAAD AHMED ABBASI MURTAZA AHMED
2 493 35202-6245084-4 SAMEEN ANWAR RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR RAO

Discipline of Food and Nutrition
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1172 35201-4684829-8 HINA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
2 1351 35202-9616461-2 ASMA KHAN BASHARAT ALI KHAN
3 1808 35201-3054531-4 MEHAK NAJEEB MUHAMMAD NAJEEB
4 1167 35201-7803690-6 IQRA AMEER AMEER ALI
5 1305 35202-4847238-4 AZKA ADEEB ALVI M ADEEB ASLAM ALVI
6 1414 36502-3767895-4 SAMRA MASOOD MALIK MASOOD NABI NOOR
7 1252 36502-1030848-9 MUHAMMAD TANVEER ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
8 2221 32303-7846184-6 FIZA IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ ASHRAF

Discipline of Food and Nutrition (Evening)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1808 35201-3054531-4 MEHAK NAJEEB MUHAMMAD NAJEEB
2 2221 32303-7846184-6 FIZA IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ ASHRAF
3 1056 37101-5421810-6 AMNA SOHAIL AZHAR SOHAIL
4 1267 35303-5991929-0 ASMA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

Discipline of Food Safety and Control
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1678 31302-7472184-2 FAIZA NAAZ MUBARAK ALI
2 28 36302-1326753-7 MUHAMMAD BABAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR
3 1201 35202-3127260-6 SEERAT-E-MARYAM AMIR SHAHZAD
4 627 32303-6224896-2 MARIA FIAZ FIAZ MUHAMMAD
5 2336 35403-0128518-2 ANEESA SOHAIL MUHAMMAD AMJAD SOHAIL
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6 653 35202-3635548-2 SABA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED
Discipline of Food Safety and Control (Evening)

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1530 36501-0550000-9 HAFIZ WAQAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
2 639 35202-6490379-4 MAHAM AMIR M. AMIR JAVED
3 1243 35201-2604531-4 MAHAM SHAHID SHAHID MUKHTAR
4 113 33100-3036344-0 RIDA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

Discipline of Pharmacology and Toxicology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 166 36402-7654843-1 MUHAMMAD AAMIR SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD SHABAN SHAHEEN
2 1908 33202-7956180-8 ANIKA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASLAM
3 2150 35201-1760944-9 SOHAIL KHAN MUHAMMAD AYAZ
4 384 35202-6234628-4 SADAF ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI

Discipline of Pharmacology and Toxicology (Evening)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 2150 35201-1760944-9 SOHAIL KHAN MUHAMMAD AYAZ
2 384 35202-6234628-4 SADAF ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI
3 198 42201-5719238-8 AYESHA SUDDLE ABDUL QADIR SUDDLE
4 488 33100-6229701-2 ASRA CH ABID HUSSAIN
5 846 54400-1514975-4 HUMMARA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD AKRAM
6 269 35201-8801706-4 MARIA ZAFFAR ZAFFAR IQBAL
7 2035 34602-9717439-2 BASHRA ABBAS GILL ABBAS ALI GILL

Discipline of Physiology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1411 81103-2922005-2 AMNA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD RIAZ
2 1858 35202-6643421-6 SHAHIDA MAHMOOD AHMAD
3 953 35202-4880497-8 DANIYA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR IQBAL
4 2035 34602-9717439-2 BASHRA ABBAS GILL ABBAS ALI GILL
5 2230 34104-4240019-4 ZEHRA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
6 493 35202-6245084-4 SAMEEN ANWAR RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR RAO

7 1945 36202-7081420-3 ASADULLAH HAROON MAYO MUHAMMAD HAROON RASHEED
MAYO

Discipline of Physiology (Evening)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 2035 34602-9717439-2 BASHRA ABBAS GILL ABBAS ALI GILL
2 2511 35202-3403090-7 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
3 445 31202-6192916-4 MISHAL JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL
4 493 35202-6245084-4 SAMEEN ANWAR RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR RAO

Discipline of Pharmaceutics
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1433 35302-5860867-4 AMNA TASLEEM MUHAMMAD TASLEEM SHAHBAZ

2 291 35200-8450991-1 MUHAMMAD OSAMA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
3 2456 35202-3064146-3 ZAHID ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4 2553 35202-0476269-2 SHAHER BANO AZHAR HUSSAIN
5 141 34601-5282428-3 SYED IHSAN UL HAQUE SYED IFTIKHAR AHMED
6 1216 31201-0727770-1 SHEES SAFDAR HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
7 384 35202-6234628-4 SADAF ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI
8 2626 35201-8158251-8 FAIZA UROOJ MUHAMMAD ISMEEL
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9 1006 31101-3743621-8 HIRA SHAHEEN ABDUL RAUF SHAHEEN
10 1125 12101-4817296-5 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN GHULAM SUBHANI

11 143 36402-6279391-6 YASMEEN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
12 275 35202-7927675-6 QANDEEL RAFI MIAN RAFI KHAWAR
13 255 35202-0847348-8 HIBA ALEEM ALEEM AHMAD BHATTY
14 1859 35202-3446572-5 ZUNAIR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED

15 550 35501-0243744-1 SUNABAL SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
16 488 33100-6229701-2 ASRA CH ABID HUSSAIN
17 1004 35202-4883859-0 ASMA RABAIL GHULAM ABASS
18 1648 33102-9211235-6 MARIA AZMAT AZMAT ALI ARIF GILL
19 1903 35202-8055226-8 HAFIZA HAFSA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR
20 1544 35202-0861212-8 HADEEQA KHAN MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN

Discipline of Pharmaceutics (Evening)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 291 35200-8450991-1 MUHAMMAD OSAMA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
2 2456 35202-3064146-3 ZAHID ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
3 141 34601-5282428-3 SYED IHSAN UL HAQUE SYED IFTIKHAR AHMED
4 384 35202-6234628-4 SADAF ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI
5 2626 35201-8158251-8 FAIZA UROOJ MUHAMMAD ISMEEL
6 1125 12101-4817296-5 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN GHULAM SUBHANI

7 143 36402-6279391-6 YASMEEN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
8 1859 35202-3446572-5 ZUNAIR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED

9 488 33100-6229701-2 ASRA CH ABID HUSSAIN
10 1004 35202-4883859-0 ASMA RABAIL GHULAM ABASS
11 1648 33102-9211235-6 MARIA AZMAT AZMAT ALI ARIF GILL
12 1903 35202-8055226-8 HAFIZA HAFSA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR
13 1544 35202-0861212-8 HADEEQA KHAN MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN
14 18 32304-9188879-9 HAMMAD AHMAD KHAWAJA HUSSAIN AHMED
15 212 36402-3803676-2 QENDEEL MUHAMMAD ADIL
16 5 33100-4751107-2 ARIFA SAIF SAIF ULLAH NASIR
17 625 37405-2582482-9 HAFIZ HAMAD FAROOQ UMAR FAROOQ
18 905 34603-7056244-6 KAHKASHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR
19 1746 34603-6102157-0 ZIL-E-HUMMA NASIM ARSHAD
20 2059 35202-3366939-2 AAIZA ARSHAD ARSHAD YAHYA

Discipline of Biochemistry
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 314 31104-7629997-4 MARYAMJAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR
2 639 35202-6490379-4 MAHAM AMIR M. AMIR JAVED

3 1531 35202-8351665-7 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MALIK

4 1131 35202-6121079-2 FIZZA RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN
5 996 37405-5601197-6 RABIA WASEEM KHALID WASEEM
6 1180 35401-8320984-4 SHAINA ZULNOOR FATIMA MALIK ASGHAR ALI
7 2001 35202-9216955-2 AFIFA YAQUB RANA MUHAMMAD YAQUB KHAN
8 1428 35101-6069898-0 ASMA KANWAL MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
9 1415 34601-8395384-0 ALINA FAZILAT REHMAT ALI

10 2074 34402-6098188-1 ALI MUNIR MUNIR AHMED
11 1418 33106-5703121-8 SYYEDA SAMIA ZAFAR SYED ZAFAR HUSSAIN SHAH
12 766 31304-2549657-0 HIRA KIRAN HASHMAT ALI JAVED

Discipline of Biochemistry (Evening)
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Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 639 35202-6490379-4 MAHAM AMIR M. AMIR JAVED
2 1307 36202-9443568-2 TAHMINA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA

Discipline of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1317 33203-5186413-4 NUMRAH ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHALID
2 2580 35302-6472003-6 SANEA NASEEM NASEEM AKHTAR
3 494 36501-6505621-0 ALEEZA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
4 532 35202-9754274-0 UM-UL-WARA SHAHID NASEEM
5 1278 35401-2254162-2 AYESHA SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
6 306 35202-8605074-4 MAHRUKH RIAZ RIAZ AHMED
7 740 35201-7514111-2 FIZZA NAZ ALLAH DITTA
8 1211 35401-6288981-4 KOMAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AWAN
9 2270 36402-2661904-1 MUHAMMAD UMAR GULZAR AHMAD

10 1954 35202-4373430-9 HASEEB UR RAHMAN SHAIKH ATTIQ UR RAHMAN
11 926 35202-5035551-0 FATIMA NAEEM NAEEM HAFEEZ
12 123 35103-8562454-4 AZKA AFTAB SYED AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

Discipline of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology (Evening)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1211 35401-6288981-4 KOMAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AWAN
2 1293 35102-8607091-8 ZAINAB ZAKA ZAKA KHALID
3 12 35202-4566900-5 HAMZA SHER SHER DIN
4 107 38403-9523185-4 RABIA BOKHARI MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
5 667 34402-4114892-3 HAROON IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
6 83 34101-9693033-4 KHUDAIJA HAMMAD HAMMAD NAZIR
7 680 38403-1616532-2 HUMNA MASOOD RANA MASOOD AHMAD
8 943 35401-4244789-6 NAUREEN FATIMA HAFIZ SHAUKAT ALI
9 623 42307-7568727-8 TOOBA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMED

10 1969 34301-2513344-4 SAIRA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD
11 1608 35202-9273131-8 SAHARMUSTAFA MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
12 1269 34103-8929884-3 KUMAIL HAIDER GHULAM SAKHI

Discipline of Forensic Sciences
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1531 35202-8351665-7 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MALIK

2 1317 33203-5186413-4 NUMRAH ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHALID
3 1263 35401-9006974-2 HAREEM ZAINAB QAZI MUBASHIR AHMAD
4 1288 35202-7261449-2 TAYYABA FAYAZ FAYAZ HUSSAIN
5 2270 36402-2661904-1 MUHAMMAD UMAR GULZAR AHMAD
6 544 37301-5519480-8 HINA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS

Faculty of Animal Production & Technology

Discipline of Poultry Production
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1483 34502-2842922-7 MURRAWAT HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD IKRAM TAHIR

2 1137 34101-8718679-3 MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD AHMAD

3 1484 33302-1868536-5 SAUD-UR-REHMAN ABDUL-HAMEED
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4 1453 31101-9663230-9 HAFIZ RAO ABDULLATIF RAO ABDUL RAHIM KHAN
5 638 36201-2475854-5 HAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN
6 518 35103-3188430-5 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ TABASAM
7 2533 36502-6375408-1 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD
8 2351 36401-8866528-3 RANA MUZAMMIL AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD
9 2080 35303-9926123-1 IJAZ HUSSAIN ABBAS ALI

10 1989 34104-2934296-3 MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD IQBAL
Discipline of Dairy Technology

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 339 35201-7126400-7 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM

2 2255 31301-4387680-1 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED
3 884 35103-3915550-8 AYESHA IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM
4 2491 54400-3649347-5 ALI HASSAN BADINI ABDUL SALAM BALOCH
5 2076 35200-9503739-2 MAHA ISHFAQ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ QAMAR
6 435 32402-3850867-3 MUHAMMAD SAJAD MUHAMMAD AYUB
7 1351 35202-9616461-2 ASMA KHAN BASHARAT ALI KHAN
8 388 33202-7884509-3 MUHAMMAD AHMED ZIA DR. MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

9 1358 33302-3692017-9 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ULLAH
ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

10 244 36402-4521670-7 ALI RAZA RIAZ AHMAD
Discipline of Livestock Management

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 2299 31301-1512432-5 FAIZ KHAN SULTAN AHMAD
2 1977 31105-6420341-1 SYED ALI SHAH ZAIB SYED SHAFA ULLAH
3 234 31101-9176718-6 IMBASAT YOUSAF DR.MAJ(R) YOUSAF ALI

4 867 32103-1664202-3 MUHAMMAD FURHAN
ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN

5 325 35302-3346299-3 MUHAMMAD ZESHAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM
6 388 33202-7884509-3 MUHAMMAD AHMED ZIA DR. MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
7 479 31104-6152815-5 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
8 1200 35202-0397455-1 AMIR ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
9 2585 32403-7012365-9 QUMBER ALI SHAH GUL SHAH

10 588 35302-5225698-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
FAROOQ HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

11 211 35202-9490540-1 M WAQAR AHMAD ALLAH RAKHA
12 2215 32304-2409928-1 MUHAMMAD YASIR SULEMAN NOOR MUHAMMAD
13 15 36603-7881519-7 MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
14 1683 35404-4403975-5 UMAIR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

15 694 36501-4495836-3 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MANZAR
RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL

16 482 32103-9598759-1 H.M.KHIZER AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ
17 483 32103-6466564-7 MUHAMMAD GUL ZAMAN MUHAMMAD SADIQ
18 917 36501-6679770-5 GUFRAN AHMAD KHAN ALLAH BAKHSH KHAN
19 1522 42501-4965943-7 LARAIB KHAN NAEEM AHMAD KHAN
20 1005 35202-5931819-9 AMMAR FAIZ FAIZ AHMED

Discipline of Animal Breeding and Genetics
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 364 35202-3731049-0 IREM ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
2 2299 31301-1512432-5 FAIZ KHAN SULTAN AHMAD
3 794 37401-9008385-3 MUHAMMAD NAZIM IFTIKHAR
4 2600 35302-7109430-5 M SOHAIL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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5 2230 34104-4240019-4 ZEHRA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
6 595 35202-9175186-1 HAFIZ- ABDUL-HANAN ATTA MUHAMMAD NAZ
7 368 34102-2765684-9 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL
8 334 33202-9972410-7 ZAEEM YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
9 180 54400-1632393-8 DR MUNAZA NAZ SARDAR HUSSAIN

10 2212 32302-4184496-5 MAAZ ULLAH MAHAR AYAZ AHMAD
11 388 33202-7884509-3 MUHAMMAD AHMED ZIA DR. MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
12 923 82201-2368326-3 TARIQ AZIZ ABDUL AZIZX
13 479 31104-6152815-5 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
14 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
15 495 32303-0250889-9 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MANZOOR HUSSAIN
16 91 31102-7008306-3 MUDDASSIR AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN
17 234 31101-9176718-6 IMBASAT YOUSAF DR.MAJ(R) YOUSAF ALI

18 694 36501-4495836-3 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MANZAR
RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL

19 503 32103-0351184-9 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR RIAZ AHMAD JAVEED
20 370 35404-1043724-6 NIDA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

Discipline of Genetics
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 12 35202-4566900-5 HAMZA SHER SHER DIN
2 1317 33203-5186413-4 NUMRAH ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHALID
3 1263 35401-9006974-2 HAREEM ZAINAB QAZI MUBASHIR AHMAD
4 2557 35202-5961200-0 ZULAIKHA BATOOL MUHAMMAD AFZAL MAJEED

5 385 38303-1267101-1 NAUMAN FAISAL MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
6 380 38302-7966383-5 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ RIAZ MUHAMMAD
7 813 35103-2425399-2 AMINA FAQIR ALI TAHIR
8 623 42307-7568727-8 TOOBA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMED
9 378 33100-8250224-2 AIMAN EHSAN MUHAMMAD EHSAN

10 1736 32202-6916743-4 AYESHA GHANI ABDUL GHANI
Discipline of Animal Nutrition

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 392 35501-0331630-3 RIZWAN FAISAL ABD UR REHMAN
2 2299 31301-1512432-5 FAIZ KHAN SULTAN AHMAD
3 794 37401-9008385-3 MUHAMMAD NAZIM IFTIKHAR
4 791 37104-0501405-1 AZEEM IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAZEER
5 1096 34501-7213051-5 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDUL GHAFOOR
6 992 31301-9471456-1 TALHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

7 1137 34101-8718679-3 MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD AHMAD

8 595 35202-9175186-1 HAFIZ- ABDUL-HANAN ATTA MUHAMMAD NAZ
9 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

10 479 31104-6152815-5 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
Discipline of Meat Science and Technology

Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1673 31302-7472184-2 FAIZA NAAZ MUBARAK ALI
2 983 31301-2907226-3 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN NOOR MUHAMMAD
3 496 32304-0229285-9 MUHAMMAD USMATULLAH MUHAMMAD AFZAL
4 2230 34104-4240019-4 ZEHRA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
5 501 32304-5020099-3 AMJAD SHABIR GHULAM SHABIR
6 495 32303-0250889-9 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MANZOOR HUSSAIN
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7 794 37401-9008385-3 MUHAMMAD NAZIM IFTIKHAR
8 2286 31301-5535767-9 MUHAMMAD BAKHSH NOMAN JAM ALLAH BAKHSH
9 1897 32304-0611245-5 SAJID HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN

10 1200 35202-0397455-1 AMIR ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
11 1567 36603-8800304-7 MUHAMMAD TARIQ MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED ANJUM

12 184 31303-0628334-5 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
GILANI SYED MUHAMMAD AZAM GILANI

13 735 34101-8998214-5 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUNSHA REHMANI
14 180 54400-1632393-8 MUNAZA NAZ SARDAR HUSSAIN
15 901 36602-2107789-5 MIAN ADEEL -UR- REHMAN MIAN AMAN ULLAH SALEEM

Faculty of Fisheries & Wildlife, UVAS, Lahore.

Discipline of Fisheries and Aquaculture
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1837 35404-8544320-0 ANEEQA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
2 1303 35103-3632116-4 REHMANA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR
3 2241 35103-8311932-6 SANA SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
4 762 35301-8793454-5 IBRAR YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
5 67 35405-0413396-1 SYED ADEEL HASSAN SYED SYED SHABIR HUSSAIN
6 808 34101-5628453-2 AMNA CHAUDHARY ASHIQ HUSSAIN
7 1492 35103-9487218-1 SHAHZAIB AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD

8 1523 35302-0360015-7 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
SAJID SAJID MAHMOOD GHAURI

9 1865 35102-6461588-8 SANA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
10 831 36502-9483580-7 MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL
11 1602 35103-2781748-8 HAFSA FIRDOUS ASGHAR ALI ABID
12 86 32203-7763302-0 SIDRA TUL MUNTHAH PERVEZ SARDAR
13 1397 35103-9952808-0 AMINA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
14 813 35103-2425399-2 AMINA FAQIR ALI TAHIR
15 848 35102-6272631-6 SADAF KHADIM KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAKAR
16 2256 35101-3038851-9 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
17 1733 34502-0269582-2 IQRA MALIK MUHAMMAD NASEEB
18 869 35103-2979235-6 HIRA SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD ALI
19 892 35103-5676094-6 HUMAANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR BHATTI
20 1915 35404-6179359-4 ABREEN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF DOGAR

Discipline of Wildlife and Ecology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 622 32302-4115862-5 UMAIR AHMAD ANEES AHMAD
2 1303 35103-3632116-4 REHMANA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR
3 1492 35103-9487218-1 SHAHZAIB AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD
4 1602 35103-2781748-8 HAFSA FIRDOUS ASGHAR ALI ABID
5 1038 32102-5246613-1 HASEEB KAMRAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN
6 86 32203-7763302-0 SIDRA TUL MUNTHAH PERVEZ SARDAR
7 831 36502-9483580-7 MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL
8 182 35103-2251653-4 SYEDA TAHIRA GILANI MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL
9 1923 35103-3103419-0 URWA TUL WUSQA SHAKIL AHMAD KHAN

10 1699 37405-4234336-5 HARIS NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM
11 692 35103-6414128-3 MUDASAR HUSSAIN SHOUKAT ALI
12 658 35103-3734229-0 SIDRA BATOOL MUHAMMAD SAJID
13 1942 36202-2588870-1 SYED MEHTAB HASSAN SHAH SYED AHMAD HASSAN SHAH
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14 565 35302-6120584-8 ANAM SHAH SHAH MUHAMMAD
15 1325 36602-2944047-5 MUJAHID HUSSAIN GHULAM RASOOL
16 1876 35101-1813679-2 AMIRA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD

17 1523 35302-0360015-7 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
SAJID SAJID MAHMOOD GHAURI

18 892 35103-5676094-6 HUMAANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR BHATTI
19 1599 34101-5089378-2 AROOJ ABDULABAD
20 1003 35101-7422889-5 SHEHZAD AHMAD RASHEED AHMAD

Discipline of Zoology
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 808 34101-5628453-2 AMNA CHAUDHARY ASHIQ HUSSAIN
2 1303 35103-3632116-4 REHMANA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR
3 928 81102-4997067-2 MOZAMA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
4 622 32302-4115862-5 UMAIR AHMAD ANEES AHMAD
5 1602 35103-2781748-8 HAFSA FIRDOUS ASGHAR ALI ABID
6 1397 35103-9952808-0 AMINA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
7 1492 35103-9487218-1 SHAHZAIB AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD
8 1027 36601-1523880-3 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD IQBAL
9 385 38303-1267101-1 NAUMAN FAISAL MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

10 610 31104-5240872-4 QURATULAIN IFTIKHAR AHMED
11 657 35103-3734229-0 SIDRA BATOOL MUHAMMAD SAJID
12 1880 35303-1417193-8 MEMOONA NIZAM NIZAM DIN
13 565 35302-6120584-8 ANAM SHAH SHAH MUHAMMAD
14 2437 14201-9318436-0 SADAF KAUSAR GHULAM MOHAY U DDIN
15 754 36402-6809700-8 AMARA MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
16 1837 35404-8544320-0 ANEEQA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
17 919 16101-6711448-2 SHAHANA NOOR NOOR UL BASAR
18 1942 36202-2588870-1 SYED MEHTAB HASSAN SHAH SYED AHMAD HASSAN SHAH
19 811 35103-7328561-4 ANEELA HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER
20 564 37301-7072261-8 ATIQA TAHIR MIAN TAHIR SIDDIQUE

Jhang Campus

Discipline of Pathology (Jhang)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 904 33202-6830075-7 MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
2 1508 33202-6696854-0 SHUMAILA AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN
3 1102 32203-7651605-9 SARMAD ALI SAEED ULLAH
4 931 33100-6921025-5 UMER MEHMOOD RANDHAWA SHAHID MEHMOOD RANDHAWA
5 935 32304-5951717-9 JAMSHED MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD

Discipline of Microbiology (Jhang)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
2 389 33203-5215033-9 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALTAF HUSSAIN
3 949 34502-3970231-5 ALI ASIF NAZIR AHMAD
4 904 33202-6830075-7 MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
5 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
6 395 33204-0436746-9 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD SHARIF
7 1079 31303-9654315-8 SUMAIRA MALIK SAEED AKHTER
8 479 31104-6152815-5 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
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9 1508 33202-6696854-0 SHUMAILA AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN
10 297 36103-1141765-9 HAFIZ UMER KHATTAB MUHAMMAD AHMAD

Discipline of Parasitology (Jhang)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
2 109 12201-7674243-3 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ HABIIBULLAH
3 458 32302-6045084-9 MUHAMMAD TARIQ PEERAIN DITTA
4 1675 38104-5726117-9 DR. HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN
5 2073 33102-7149414-8 WARDA QAMAR SYED QAMAR ALI SHAH
6 1289 36603-7261345-6 NIMRA IRM MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM
7 1182 32304-5808349-3 TANVEER UL HASSAN SYED HASSAN RAZA SHAH
8 931 33100-6921025-5 UMER MEHMOOD RANDHAWA SHAHID MEHMOOD RANDHAWA
9 1102 32203-7651605-9 SARMAD ALI SAEED ULLAH

10 413 36603-6847509-5 MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN
WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED

Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health (Jhang)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
2 999 34501-1781233-9 MUHAMMAD AMMAR SHABBIR HUSSAIN

Discipline of Clinical Medicine (Jhang)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
2 904 33202-6830075-7 MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

3 1879 36302-5206730-9 MUHAMMAD SHAIR ZAMAN
GHAURI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ AKHTER

4 483 32103-6466564-7 MUHAMMAD GUL ZAMAN MUHAMMAD SADIQ
5 482 32103-9598759-1 H.M.KHIZER AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ

Discipline of Animal Nutrition (Jhang)
Sr
# Form No CNIC Name Father Name

1 664 38403-0906701-1 SHAIKH AHMAD HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
2 389 33203-5215033-9 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALTAF HUSSAIN
3 1484 33302-1868536-5 SAUD-UR-REHMAN ABDUL-HAMEED
4 1562 33202-3000121-9 ARSHMAN FRAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAD
5 1989 34104-2934296-3 MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD IQBAL

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
(Prof. Dr. Muhammad Sarwar Khan)
Director

Fee Scheduled Morning

Particular 1st. semester non
UVAS Graduate

1st semester
UVAS Graduate

1st semester
Faculty
Members non
UVAS Graduate

1st Faculty
Members UVAS
Graduate

Boarder 93480/- 81380/- 54400/- 42300/-
Non Boarder 67680/- 55580/- 28600/- 16500/-
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Fee Scheduled Evening
Particular 1st. semester outsider 1st semester UVAS Graduate
Boarder 161480/- 149380/-
Non Boarder 135680/- 123580/-

An amount to Rs. 2200/- will be charged for M. Phil admitted students who have basic DVM degree
as PVMC registration fee in addition to admission fee .

Note:- Challan form is available in the office of Directorate of Advanced Studies.
Candidate will submit challan form in HBL.  If a candidate fails to submit his challan form in
the Directorate of Advanced Studies after depositing the fee, his admission will be considered
cancel


